LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
077 - Peace River - MLA Dan Williams
For Expenses Processed APR 1 - JUN 30, 2024

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$50.00

$151.24

$1,705.78

$5,790.00
$245.30
1.0

$381.65

$50.00

$151.24

$1,705.78

$5,790.00
$245.30
1.0

$381.65

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

80,000.0

1,946.0

1,946.0

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

1,946.0

1,946.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR39482 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

MLA Parking Cap: $50.00 + GST

Receipt Description

Member Name

Dan Williams

Claimant

Dan Williams

Expense Category

Member Travel

CLERK

“DATE | "REFERENCES

MARRIOTT CALGARY MARRIOTT DOWNTOWN GUEST FOLIO
1408 WILLIAMS/DAN// 229.00 04/07/24 14:33
ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME ACCT# GROUP
KS 110 9 AVE SE 04/07/24 04:07
TYPE CALGARY AB T2G5A6 ARRIVE TIME
54 PASSPORT
iy AooRess I veve: [

CHARGES | ] BALANCES DUE

VALETPAR
FROM: XX/WILLI
TAX

GL 44135

GL 44135

SUMMARY OF TAXES =

See our "Privacy & Cookie Statement” on Marriott.com

CALGARY MARRIOTT DOWNTOWN
110 9TH AVENUE SE

CALGARY AB T2G 5A6

403.266.7331 G.S.T.# 862717196RT0001

MARRIOTT

Treat yourself to the comfort of Marriott Hotels in your home. Visit ShopMarriott.com.

Signature X

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR39482 Page 3 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME40661 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Taxi, Bus Travel: $14.66 + GST

Receipt Description Edmonton Uber
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

An(_;ela Cobick - Peace River

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 2, 2024 4:02 PM

To: Dan Williams

Subject: [Business] Your Tuesday afternoon trip with Uber

Total CA$15.39
April 2, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME40661 Page 2 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME40661 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Taxi, Bus Travel: $13.86 + GST

Receipt Description Uber in Edmonton
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

An(_;ela Cobick - Peace River

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 3, 2024 12:04 AM

To: Dan Williams

Subject: [Business] Your Tuesday evening trip with Uber

Total CA$14.55
April 2, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME40661 Page 3 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME40661 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Taxi, Bus Travel: $15.64 + GST

Receipt Description Uber in Calgary
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

An(_;ela Cobick - Peace River

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Sent: Thursday, April 4, 2024 7:55 AM

To: Dan Williams

Subject: [Business] Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

Total CA$16.42
April 4, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME40661 Page 4 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME40661 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Taxi, Bus Travel: $15.92 + GST

Receipt Description Uber in Calgary
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

An(_;ela Cobick - Peace River

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Sent: Thursday, April 4, 2024 7:08 PM

To: Dan Williams

Subject: [Business] Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

Total CA$16.72
April 4, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME40661 Page 5 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME40661 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Taxi, Bus Travel: $15.38 + GST

Receipt Description Uber in Calgary
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

An(_;ela Cobick - Peace River

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Sent: Saturday, April 6, 2024 2:48 PM

To: Dan Williams

Subject: [Business] Your Saturday afternoon trip with Uber

Total CA$16.15
April 6, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME40661 Page 6 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME40661 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
w

Taxi, Bus Travel: $32.99 + GST

Receipt Description Uber in Edmonton
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

An(_;ela Cobick - Peace River

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 24, 2024 8:08 AM

To: Dan Williams

Subject: [Business] Your Wednesday morning trip with Uber
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Total CA$34.64
April 24, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME40661 Page 7 of 10



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME40661 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Taxi, Bus Travel: $21.09 + GST

Receipt Description Uber in Edmonton
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

An(_;ela Cobick - Peace River

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 24, 2024 6:39 PM

To: Dan Williams

Subject: [Business] Your Wednesday evening trip with Uber

Total CA$22.14
April 24, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME40661 Page 8 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME40661 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Taxi, Bus Travel: $9.00 + GST

Receipt Description Uber in Edmonton
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

An(_;ela Cobick - Peace River

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Sent: Thursday, April 25, 2024 8:43 AM

To: Dan Williams

Subject: [Business] Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

Total CA$9.45
April 25, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME40661 Page 9 of 10




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME40661 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Taxi, Bus Travel: $12.70 + GST

Receipt Description Uber in Edmonton
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Taxi, Bus Travel

An(_;ela Cobick - Peace River

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Sent: Thursday, April 25, 2024 9:04 AM

To: Dan Williams

Subject: [Business] Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

Total CA$13.34
April 25, 2024

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME40661 Page 10 of 10



—
g

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP40666 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP40666

Description April 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Dan Williams

Employee Number I

Constituency Peace River 77 (Dan Williams)

Date Submitted May 9, 2024

Date Received May 10, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subtotal | GST. Total
7329 Apr 1, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X 2571 1.29 27.00
7330 Apr 8, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 271 57.00
7331 Apr 9, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 28.57 143 30.00
7332 Apr 10,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 28.57 143 30.00
7333 Apr 11,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 271 57.00
7334 Apr 12,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton, Peace River X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
7335 Apr 13,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton, Peace River X | X 41.90 210 4400
7336 Apr 15,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 271 57.00
7337 Apr 16,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 271 57.00
7338 Apr 17,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 271 57.00
7339 Apr 18,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 271 57.00
7340 Apr 19, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Whitecourt, Peace River X X 38.10 1.90 40.00
7341 Apr 21,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 271 57.00
7342 Apr 22,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 271 57.00
7343 Apr 23,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 28.57 143 30.00
7344 Apr 24,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 271 57.00
7345 Apr 25,2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton, Calgary X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00

788.61 3939 | 828.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP40666

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP41529 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP41529
Description May 2024 - Per-Diems
Claimant Dan Williams
Employee Number
Constituency Peace River 77 (Dan Williams)
Date Submitted June 19, 2024
Date Received June 20, 2024
Mailing Address
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subtotal | GST. Total
8613 May 5, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 2571 1.29 27.00
8614 May 6, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8615 May 7, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8616 May 8, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8617 May 9, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8618 May 12, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 2571 1.29 27.00
8619 May 13, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8620 May 14, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8621 May 15, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 38.10 1.90 40.00
8622 May 16, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 41.90 210 4400
8623 May 20, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 2571 1.29 27.00
8624 May 21, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8625 May 22, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8626 May 23, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8627 May 25, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8628 May 26, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 2571 1.29 27.00
8629 May 27, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8630 May 28, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 28.57 143 30.00
8631 May 29, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 5429 2171 57.00
8632 May 30, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X 28.57 143 30.00
8633 May 31, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Manning X 2571 1.29 27.00
91717 4583 | 963.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP41529 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR38909 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR38909

Description April Housing

Claimant Dan Williams

Employee Number I

Constituency Peace River 77 (Dan Williams)

Date Submitted March 28, 2024

Date Received March 28, 2024

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
April 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR38909 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR40638 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR40638

Description May 2024

Claimant Dan Williams

Employee Number I

Constituency Peace River 77 (Dan Williams)

Date Submitted May 9, 2024

Date Received May 10, 2024

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
May 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR40638 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR41502 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR41502

Description June 2024 Housing

Claimant Dan Williams

Employee Number

Constituency Peace River 77 (Dan Williams)

Date Submitted June 19, 2024

Date Received June 20, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2024 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR41502

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR39482 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Travel Accommodation Allowance: $245.30 + GST

Receipt Description

Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Member Travel

MARRIOTT CALGARY MARRIOTT DOWNTOWN GUEST FOLIO

1408 WILLIAMS/DAN// 229.00 04/07/24 14:33
RATE DEPART TiME C GROUP

ROOM NAME
KS 110 9 AVE SE 04/07/24 04:07
TYPE CALGARY AB T2G5A6 ARRIVE TIME
54 PASSPORT
o] sooncss veve: ([
[[DATE | "REFERENCES I CHARGES I CREDITS I BALANCES DUE ]
04/06 ROOM GL 44135 229.00
FROM: XX/WILLI
04/06 DM FEE GL 44135 6.87 A
FROM: XX/WILLI
04/06 GST ROOM GL 44135 11.79 B
FROM: XX/WILLI
04/06 T LEVY GL 44135 9.43 I

CASH 00

CCARD-AX _
seriteo1o:  american exeress [NGTGTcNcNGNG
00

sEmmmmmsc====s=== == SUMMARY OF TAXES  ==s=====z=ssssssssccsccoosssssszssssasssoos:

See our "Privacy & Cookie Statement” on Marriott.com

CALGARY MARRIOTT DOWNTOWN
110 9TH AVENUE SE

CALGARY AB T2G 5A6

403.266.7331 G.S.T.# 862717196RT0001

MARRIOTT

Treat yourself to the comfort of Marriott Hotels in your home. Visit ShopMarriott.com.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR39482 Page 3 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME41515 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Jzt

Hosting: $71.98

Receipt Description Hosting constituent
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Constituent Meeting Request

Farrow Garneau

2024-95-28  12.22 PN Ticket: L30

Server: Favs X
Bihe 1. Farrow General F

Invoice: 240528-01-30

Credit Sale

Status; 000000 - Approved

Card Type: AMEX

Card Number:

Card Owner: VALUED CUSTOMER

Entry Method: Contactless

Auth Code:

APPLAB: AMERICAN EXPRESS

AID: A0000000825010801

TC:
1 Meat Feature $14° 14.00
1 Meat Feature %14 14.00
1 Grick Middle 9.00
1 Chef Beef 12.00
1 Chef Beef 12.00

Subtotal 61.00

Total 61.00

AMEX 61.08

TIP 10.98

TOTAL 71.98

Thanks!

SO SR

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME41515 Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME41510 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting: $47.00 + GST

Receipt Description Hosting Treaty 6 Meeting

Member Name Dan Williams

Claimant Dan Williams

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Treaty 6) ]
Hosting Purpose - Scheduled Meeting

ARNO'S FINE FRENCH
PASTRY INC.

10038 - 116 Street May 30, 2024
Edmonton, AB TS5K1ive
(780) 760-0717

Autharization
Receipt x4UC

MASTERCARD
AID AO G0 00 00 04 10 10

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT (PAIN
AU CHOCOLAT) x 4

($4.20 each)

Article de base

ALMOND CROISSANT
(CROISSANT AUX AMANDES) x
2

($5.76 each)

CROISSANT x 2

($3.85 each)

Article de base

COOKIES "GINGER" (3)»1
Article de base

COOKIES "CHOCO-CHIPS" (3)

x1
Article de base

Subtotal
TPS/GST

Total
MasterCard

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME41510 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME41516 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
g

Hosting: $119.14 + GST

Receipt Description Hosting Supper

Member Name Dan Williams

Claimant Dan Williams

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Mackenzie County Irrigation Group)
Hosting Purpose - Irigation Meeting

THE BURGER SHACK
PO BOX 384 g3p2 100 AVE

LA CRETE AB

CARD
CARD TYPE MASTERCARD
DATE 2024/06/12

T IME 5027 18:15:02
The Burger Shack RECEIPT NUMBER

Server: Hilary H82008481-001-001-730-0
Printed By: Hilary

si
ID: 331043 #1 Jun 12, 24 05:14 PM PURCHASE

108.08
1 Fountain Pop[Reg] $3.49 ?T:UNT $$ 16.21
Iced Tea $0.00
1 BBQ Shack Burger $17.25 TOTAL 2 9
Salad $0.00
Caesar $0.00 $ 1 2 4 X
Side dressing $0.00
Buffalo Chicken Wrap $16.49
Mashed Potatoes $0.00 MASTERCARD
Smash Onion Burger $17.25 A0000000041010
Fries $0.00 9DFD51580A0A5378
Grilled Chicken Burger $16.99
Fries $0.00
Side Gravy $2 49
Burger Bowl $17.9
Sweget Potato Fries[Small] $8. 48 A P P RO V E D
- == AUTH# 01-027
Total Number of Items: 7 THANK YOU

—
e

Subtotal $10293

SIGNATURE
GST 8515 o St IR
Total $108.08 CARDHOLDER copy

Thank Yi_:_g - mpoRTANT
: o corY F

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME41516 Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME41517 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

P
U Hosting: $143.53 + GST
Receipt Description Hosting Stakeholder
Member Name Dan Williams
Claimant Dan Williams
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Stakeholder Request

FAIRMONT
' HOTEL MACDONALD
I 10065 100 St NW
Edmonton, AB
Tel: (780) 424-5181

skkkkkDUPLICATE®*k*¥*k%k |

05 - Confed. Lounge \

\

. Server: Carmen Check: 506458
Table : 3 Date : 2024-06-14
Guests: 2 Time : 12:56:48 PM

C\. 1 SODA WATER
=1 TUNA

2 FARM SALAD

> 1 ADD PRAWNS
e 1 ADD SALMON 3

Food:
SUBTOTAL:
Tax:

TOTAL:

R I #+% NOT A CREDIT CARD SLI
! GST 84654 3619 RT0004
ROOM/MEMBER #:
NAME:
GRATUITY:

TOTAL:

SIGNATURE:

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME41517 Page 2 of 2





